   June 2010
  rev. 1.2
Specifi cations subject to change without noticeZywyn
Zywyn Corporation •   Tel (408) 733-3225  •   Fax (408) 733-3206  •   Email sales@zywyn.com  •   www.zywyn.com
ZD3210 Low Noise, Regulated Charge Pump LED Driver
High Current, Low Noise, Regulated
Charge-Pump Based DC/DC Converter
The ZD3210 and ZD3210U are low noise, fi xed frequency,

1
6-pin TSOT23 8-pin MSOP
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package Type
ZD3210LES6 –40°C to +85°C 6-Pin TSOT23 Green Package
ZD3210LEU –40°C to +85°C 8-Pin MSOP Green Package
ZD3210EVB n/a Evaluation Board for 6-Pin TSOT23 Package
ZD3210UEVB n/a Evaluation Board for 8-Pin MSOP Package
Please contact the factory for pricing and availabiliy on Tape-on-Reel option.
Evaluation Board Information
Figure 5.  ZD3210EVB Evaluation Board Component
Side Layout